
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 51 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

38053612 5PSSDB 22.40 6.00 134.40

38053630 P12 - 103824 5PSSDB 22.52 6.00 135.12

38053647 P12 - (66730) NORTHPARK DRIVE OVERPASS 7PSSDB 22.83 3.65 83.33

38053663 P12 - 102946 10PSSDA 22.42 7.30 163.67

38053685 P12 - (101385) Splendora Peach Creek Elem 5PSSDB 22.33 3.95 88.20

38053703 P12 - 101932 5PSSDB 22.34 4.30 96.06

38053719 P12 - 101932 5PSSDB 22.36 4.30 96.15

38053733 P12 - 104087 5PSSDB 22.58 4.90 110.64

38053742 P12 - 104087 5PSSDB 23.26 4.90 113.97

38053754 P12 - (101385) Splendora Peach Creek Elem 5PSSDB 22.45 3.95 88.68

38053762 P12 - 104087 5PSSDB 22.43 4.90 109.91

38053771 P12 - 104087 5PSSDB 22.29 4.90 109.22

38053780 P12 - 104087 5PSSDB 22.44 4.90 109.96

38053788 P12 - 104087 5PSSDB 22.60 4.90 110.74

38053798 P12 - 107967 7PSSDB 22.34 6.50 145.21

38053818 P12 - 106468 5PSSDB 22.55 3.45 77.80

38053825 P12 - 106468 5PSSDB 22.41 3.45 77.31

38053833 P12 - 107517 5PSSDB 22.85 4.30 98.26

38053841 P12 - 104087 5PSSDB 23.21 4.90 113.73

38053849 P12 - (95256) River Ranch Meadows Sec 2 5PSSDB 23.39 7.30 170.75

38053864 P12 - (106991) Xamay Ranch 5PSSDB 23.50 4.90 115.15

38053903 P12 - (95256) River Ranch Meadows Sec 2 5PSSDB 23.33 7.30 170.31

38053919 P12 - (101385) Splendora Peach Creek Elem 5PSSDB 22.90 3.95 90.46

38053928 P12 - (95256) River Ranch Meadows Sec 2 5PSSDB 23.17 7.30 169.14

38053943 P12 - 106468 5PSSDB 22.33 3.45 77.04

38053953 P12 - (95256) River Ranch Meadows Sec 2 5PSSDB 22.61 7.30 165.05

38053963 P12 - (66730) NORTHPARK DRIVE OVERPASS 7PSSDB 22.51 3.65 82.16

38053970 P12 - 103824 5PSSDB 22.41 6.00 134.46

38053979 P12 - 100124 7PSSDB 22.56 7.30 164.69

38053996 P12 - (101385) Splendora Peach Creek Elem 5PSSDB 22.53 3.95 88.99

38054005 P12 - 103824 5PSSDB 23.36 6.00 140.16

38054018 P12 - 104087 5PSSDB 23.22 4.90 113.78

38054033 P12 - (95256) River Ranch Meadows Sec 2 5PSSDB 23.39 7.30 170.75

38054053 P12 - 106468 5PSSDB 23.38 3.45 80.66

38054066 P12 - 103824 5PSSDB 22.47 6.00 134.82

38054082 P12 - (101385) Splendora Peach Creek Elem 5PSSDB 22.36 3.95 88.32

Settlement
of payment

Tomas Alcocer (Tomka Trucking LLC) 6/28/2024

Tomas Alcocer R002757

0

D202

Pugmill - Order

P12 - 103824



38054098 P12 - 103824 5PSSDB 22.98 6.00 137.88

38054111 P12 - 103824 5PSSDB 22.45 6.00 134.70

38054122 P12 - 101932 10PSSDA 22.41 4.30 96.36

38054133 P12 - 104087 5PSSDB 22.09 4.90 108.24

38054143 P12 - 103824 5PSSDB 22.24 6.00 133.44

38054166 P12 - (66730) NORTHPARK DRIVE OVERPASS 7PSSDB 22.33 3.65 81.50

38054176 P12 - (83950) PORTER MUD ON-SITE LS / FLOW SPLITTER 5PSSDB 22.18 3.45 76.52

38054184 P12 - 100124 7PSSDB 22.29 7.30 162.72

38054207 P12 - (99705) New Caney HS - Athletic Improvements 7PSSDB 23.42 3.10 72.60

38054214 P12 - 103824 5PSSDB 23.30 6.00 139.80

38054230 P12 - 87637 10PSSDA 22.17 5.70 126.37

38054247 P12 - (66730) NORTHPARK DRIVE OVERPASS 7PSSDB 22.71 3.65 82.89

38054258 P12 - (99705) New Caney HS - Athletic Improvements 7PSSDB 22.24 3.10 68.94

38054265 P12 - (99705) New Caney HS - Athletic Improvements 7PSSDB 22.38 3.10 69.38

38054270 5PSSDB 22.28 4.90 109.17

5819.56

5% -290.98

SUBTOTAL 5528.58

-$1018.59

TOTAL $4509.99

P12 - 104087

Fuel


	06-21-2024 to 06-27-2024



